

**Court No. - 78**

**Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2741 of 1987**

**Appellant :- Anshu And Others**

**Respondent :- State**

**Counsel for Appellant :- M.C.Singh**

**Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.**

**Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.**

The living status report of appellants is awaited.

List on 14.09.2023.

**Order Date :- 4.8.2023**

Suraj